Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Jul-24
471,066
236,071
234,995

3,983,465
4,376,869
2,693
13,138
5,601
5,411
1,179

947

Jul-23
434,142
216,926
217,216

4,001,624
4,224,430
2,408
12,036
5,563
4,631
1,134

708

% Change
9%
9%
8%
0%
4%
12%
9%
1%
17%
4%
34%

YTD 2024
2,804,724
1,399,123
1,405,601

29,012,239
30,779,845
16,766
83,717
39,953
33,220
6,252
4,292

YTD 2023
2,692,475
1,344,715
1,347,760

26,827,249
31,367,285
16,091
80,356
38,416
30,580
7,183
4177

% Change
4%
4%
4%
8%
2%
4%
4%
4%
9%

-13%
3%
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