	Jul-24	Jul-23	% Change	YTD 2024	YTD 2023	% Change
Total Passengers	471,066	434,142	9%	2,804,724	2,692,475	4%
Enplaned Passengers	236,071	216,926	9%	1,399,123	1,344,715	4%
Deplaned Passengers	234,995	217,216	8%	1,405,601	1,347,760	4%
Freight On	3,983,465	4,001,624	0%	29,012,239	26,827,249	8%
Freight Off	4,376,869	4,224,430	4%	30,779,845	31,367,285	-2%
Landings	2,693	2,408	12%	16,766	16,091	4%
Tower Operations	13,138	12,036	9%	83,717	80,356	4%
General Aviation Operations	5,601	5,563	1%	39,953	38,416	4%
Itinerant Airline	5,411	4,631	17%	33,220	30,580	9%
Air Taxi Operations	1,179	1,134	4%	6,252	7,183	-13%
Military Operations	947	708	34%	4,292	4,177	3%